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Name

Murder of Crows

What | Deserve

What a Wonderful World
My Love Is All Around You
Never Ending Song of Love
Wide Open Spaces

Road To Wimberley
Vegetable Row

Watch Your Step

The Third World

Gentle Waters (Bring Me Home)
Unsuffer Me

The Turtle

Time
4.07
4:21
2:45
4:26
2:43
3:46
4:41
5:01
3:34
4:14
2:48

11:42

5:40

Feb 3 2021 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 59.7 minutes, 332.1 MB

Album

Covered/Uncovered Vol 2

What | Deserve (99)
Dreamers Do

Little Mazarn - EP
Motel Shot

The Essential [Disc 2]
Bluefields

Kontiki

Amelita

The True Cross
Limited Edition
Vanished Gardens

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Jeff Plankenhorn

Kelly Willis

Kat Edmonson

Little Mazarn

Delaney & Bonnie and Friends
Dixie Chicks

Marshall Styler

Cotton Mather

Court Yard Hounds

David Rodriguez

David Llewellyn

Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda...

Dupree



