## Feb 3 2021 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 59.7 minutes, 332.1 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Murder of Crows	4:07 Covered/Uncovered Vol 2	Jeff Plankenhorn
2 What I Deserve	4:21 What I Deserve (99)	Kelly Willis
3 What a Wonderful World	2:45 Dreamers Do	Kat Edmonson
4 My Love Is All Around You	4:26 Little Mazarn - EP	Little Mazarn
5 Never Ending Song of Love	2:43 Motel Shot	Delaney & Bonnie and Friends
6 Wide Open Spaces	3:46 The Essential [Disc 2]	Dixie Chicks
7 Road To Wimberley	4:41 Bluefields	Marshall Styler
8 Vegetable Row	5:01 Kontiki	Cotton Mather
9 Watch Your Step	3:34 Amelita	Court Yard Hounds
10 The Third World	4:14 The True Cross	David Rodriguez
11 Gentle Waters (Bring Me Home)	2:48 Limited Edition	David Llewellyn
12 Unsuffer Me	11:42 Vanished Gardens	Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree